## FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Ty	pe Response	s)																		
Name and Address of Reporting Person * Star NCLC Holdings Ltd.						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd. [NCLH]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  Director  X 10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O SUITE 1501, OCEAN CENTRE, 5 CANTON ROAD, KOWLOON					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/10/2014						-	Office	er (give title belo	ow)	Other (	specify belo	w)			
(Street) HONG KONG, F4 0000000000				4. If	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						_	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)  Form filed by One Reporting Person  X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
	(City) (State) (Zip)					Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned														
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Ye		Execut any	A. Deemed Execution Date, if ny Month/Day/Year)		Code			4. Securities Acquired or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			d (A)	Benefici Reported	ount of Securities icially Owned Following ted Transaction(s) 3 and 4)		Form	ership of Be ct (D) O	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
								Cod	e V	V	Amoun	(A) or (D)	I	Price			or Indirec (I) (Instr. 4)			nstr. 4)
Ordinary	Shares		03/10	/2014				S			7,500,0	00 D	\$ 3	2.97	56,819	,334 (1) (2	2) (3)	D		
				Table II -					quire	coi the	ntained i e form dis Disposed	n this fo splays a of, or Be	orm a cu	n are i urrent ficially	not requ tly valid	OMB con	formation spond unle trol numbe		SEC 14	74 (9-02)
1. Title of	l <sub>2</sub>	3. Transact	tion	3A. Deemed	` ' '	puts, call	ls, w	5.	ts, opt		ns, conver		uri	ties) 7. Titl	lo and	9 Dries of	9. Number	of 1	0.	11. Natu
		Date	Execution any		n Date, if Transact Code Day/Year) (Instr. 8)			Number		and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		Amou Under Secur	int of rlying		9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction( (Instr. 4)	y D S D On (I)	Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	of Indire Benefic Owners (Instr. 4		
						Code	v	(A)	(D)	Da Ex	ate tercisable	Expiration Date	on		Amount or Number of Shares					

### **Reporting Owners**

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Star NCLC Holdings Ltd. C/O SUITE 1501, OCEAN CENTRE 5 CANTON ROAD, KOWLOON HONG KONG, F4 0000000000		X					
Genting Hong Kong Ltd C/O SUITE 1501, OCEAN CENTRE 5 CANTON ROAD, KOWLOON HONG KONG, F4 00000000000		X					

### **Signatures**

/s/ Blondel So King Tak, Director, Star NCLC Holdings Ltd. (4)	03/10/2014	
Signature of Reporting Person	Date	
/s/ Blondel So King Tak, Chief Operating Officer and Authorized Person, Genting Hong Kong Limited (4)	03/10/2014	
Signature of Reporting Person	Date	

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Star NCLC Holdings Ltd. ("Star NCLC") is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Genting Hong Kong Limited ("Genting HK").
  - As of February 27, 2014, the principal shareholders of Genting HK are: Golden Hope Limited ("GHL") as trustee of the Golden Hope Unit Trust ("GHUT")-46.05% and Genting Malaysia Berhad ("GENM")-17.81%. GHL is a company incorporated in the Isle of Man acting as trustee of GHUT, a private unit trust which is held directly and indirectly by First Names Trust Company (Isle of Man) Limited (fka IFG International Trust Company Limited), as trustee of a discretionary trust, the beneficiaries of which
- (2) are Tan Sri Lim Kok Thay and certain members of his family (the "Lim Family"). GENM is a Malaysian company listed on the Main Market of Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad in which Parkview Management Sdn Bhd, as trustee of a discretionary trust, the beneficiaries of which are the Lim Family, has a substantial indirect beneficial interest. As a result an aggregate of 63.86% of Genting HK's outstanding shares is owned by GENM and GHL as trustee of GHUT, directly or indirectly, as of February 27, 2014
- Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(4) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"), this filing shall not be deemed an admission that Genting HK and (3) Star NCLC (together, the "Reporting Persons") are, for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act or otherwise, the beneficial owners of any equity securities in excess of their respective pecuniary interests.

#### Remarks:

(4) The Reporting Persons are jointly filing this Form 4 pursuant to Rule 16a-3(j) under the Exchange Act.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.